

### COM3000T Parts List

Part	Description	Qty
076-020	MOLDED CAP NUT	2
086-452	8" TIE WRAP BLACK	2
590-130	1/4-20 FLANGE NUT	4
607-103	Spacer 5/16" x 1"	2
BOLT1/4X11/2	BOLT 1/4 X 1-1/2	4
BOLT5/16X24X1	BOLT 5/16X24X1 S.H.C.S. Zinc P	4
BOTTLECAP	Bottlecap w/Grommet Installed	1
BOXCONCART	Box Convertible Cart	1
CSK	Chemical Suction Hose w/Filter	1
DETCO	Detergent Container 4L	1
H5110BAG	10" X 13" 2MM RECLOSABLE BAG	1
HPH501C	HOSE 2600 PSI 30' THERMAL	1
HPH501E	HOSE 3000PSI 3/8 NPTMSWIV 30FT	1
JBCE501C02	HOSE REEL WITH BRACKET	1
JBCE501E04	SHIM 32 MM - HOSE REEL	1
KEY13/4	13/4" KEY STOCK	1
LABEL331	Kodiak 1-800 Label	1
LABEL387	COM3000T FACEPLATE LABEL	1
LABEL388	COM3000T BOX LABEL	1
LKWASHER5/16	LOCK WASHER 5/16	4
MAN-COM3000TEF	MANUAL CG3000T	1
QC7214	SOCKET 1/4F BRASS QC	1
S/NLABEL	SERIAL NUMBER LABEL	1
TEFLONTAPE	TEFLON TAPE 1/2" X 480" .003	1
WARNSHEET	WARNING SHEET	1
WASHER1/4	FLAT WASHER 1/4*	4
WMC6053	NOZZLE GROMMET	4
WMC7301CR	Base Plate w/rib reinforcement	1
WMC7302CR1	HANDLE - CG2800T COM3000T	1
WMC7303CR1	NAME PLATE BUMPER	1
WMC7304CR1	REAR BUMPER	1
WMC7306C	Axle	1
WMC7309CE1	HARDWARE SET	1
LABEL369	Operating Inst-Honda (Rev.)	1
RL26	RL26 GUN NPT 3/8F X 1/4F	1
PWQC0003	NOZZLE,SPRAY,0 DEG,#3.0	1
PWQC1503	NOZZLE,SPRAY,15 DEG,#3.0	1
PWQC2503	NOZZLE,SPRAY,25 DEG,#3.0	1
PWCHQC6540	SOAP NOZZLE BRASS, QC	1
L1	36"ZINC-PLATED LANCE-ROUND	1
ARSJV25G27DF7	PUMP 2700 PSI HORIZONTAL 2.5 G	1
GX200TQAPW	HONDA PW ENGINE 6.5HP WITH	1
WMC7305CR2	FOOT W/BUILT IN CHEMICAL BSKT	1
TRV25-1AD	THERMAL PROTECTOR 1/4 NPT	1
WH10FM	10" Wheel Foam Filled	2